
SILOAM SPRINGS
2021

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Date Meet, Location Race Time Bus Departure/Return

Sat, Sep 4 Shiloh Christian, Springdale 8:00 am - HSG, HSB 6:20 am
1707 Johnson Rd 10:10 am - JHG, JHB 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Sat, Sep 11 Elkins, Elkins HS 8:00 am 6:00 am/12:30 pm
259 Carrigan Rd

Sat, Sep 18 Siloam Springs 8:00 am - HSG, HSB Arrive by 7:00 am
Simmons Field, Lincoln St 10:10 am - JHG, JHB Arrive by 9:00 am

Tue, Sep 21 U of Ozarks, Clarkville 4:30 pm - JHB, JHG 1:30 pm/9:00 pm
415 N. College Ave 5:35 pm - HSB, HSG

Sat, Sep 25 Rim Rock, Lawrence, KS TBA - Qualifiers only Friday, 1:00 pm/Sat Evening
Varsity Incentive Meet (These runners will not go to UOzarks.)

Sat, Oct 2 Chile Pepper, Fayetteville TBA TBA
Exit 66 to Agri Park

Thu, Oct 7 Greenwood, Bell Park 4:00 pm - JHG, JHB 1:00 pm/9:30 pm
1050 Bell Park Rd 5:00 pm - HSG, HSB

Fri, Oct 15 Van Buren, 2001 Pointer Tr 5:00 pm - JHG, JHB 2:30 pm/9:00 pm
Sat, Oct 16 Van Buren 9:00 am - HSG, HSB 6:30 am/1:30 pm

Tue, Oct 26 5A West Conference, TBA Tentative date, location not assigned at the time

Fri, Nov 5 5A State Meet TBA

Head Varsity Coach - Sharon Jones, joness@gosiloam.com, (479)790-7556, Asst Coach Daniel Ramsey
Head Middle School Coach - Abby Ray, raya@gosiloam.com, (479)215-9530, Asst Coach Ben Brisben
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